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Date Event

Sat, 24 Sep 16 Open Day/ Registration

Sat, 1 Oct 16 No School - JBSC October Regatta

Sun, 2 Oct 16 No School - JBSC October Regatta

Sat, 15 Oct 16 Spring Sailing School Begins

Sat, 15 Oct 16 Sailing School

Sat, 22 Oct 16 Sailing School

Sat, 29 Oct 16 Sailing School

Sat, 5 Nov 16 Sailing School

Sat, 12 Nov 16 Sailing School

Sat, 19 Nov 16 Sailing School

Sat, 26 Nov 16 Sailing School

Sat, 3 Dec 16 Sailing School

Sat, 10 Dec 16 Sailing School

Sat, 17 Dec 16 Sailing School, Christmas BBQ

Summer Break No School Over Christmas

Summer Break No School in January

Sat, 4 Feb 17 Summer Sailing School Begins

Sat, 11 Feb 17 Sailing School

Sat, 18 Feb 17 Sailing School

Sat, 25 Feb 17 Sailing School 



Sat, 4 Mar 17 Sailing School

Sat, 11 Mar 17 Sailing School

Sat, 18 Mar 17 Sailing School

Sat, 25 Mar 17 Sailing School

Sat, 1 Apr 17 No Sailing School Easter Break

Sat, 8 Apr 17 School Ends, BBQ for End of Year
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